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 MESSERSCHÄRFER   
 KNIFE SHARPENER ·   MESSENSLIJPER

 cm € 

 21 

Mit Polierstein ·   With polishing stone ·   Met polijststeen   

  

 HACKBEIL   
 CLEAVER ·   HAKBIJL

 cm  cm € 

 18  32,5 

 20  34,5 

 22  39,5 

Mit Aufhängeöse ·   With hanging loop ·   Met ophanglus   

 

 KNOCHENSÄGE   
 BUTCHER’S SAW ·   BEENZAAG

 cm € 

 Knochensäge ·   Butcher’s saw ·   Beenzaag  56 

 Ersatzblatt für 
 Replacement 
 Vervangend zaagblad 

 36 

 Knochensäge ·   Butcher’s saw ·   Beenzaag  70 

 Ersatzblatt für 
 Replacement 
 Vervangend zaagblad 

 50 

Carbonstahl ·   Carbon steel ·   Koolstofstaal   

 MESSERKOFFER   
 KNIFE BOX ·   MESSENBAK

 cm € 

 35,5 x 26,5 x 4,5 

 MESSERBLOCK   
 KNIFE BLOCK ·   MESSENBLOK

 cm € 

 25 x 25 x 12,2 

Für Messer bis 22 cm Klingenlänge 

 For knives with blade length up to 22 cm   

 Voor messen tot 22 cm meslengte   

 

ZW03481

ZW03484

ZW03501

ZW03494

ZW03486
ZW03486

ZW03486ZW03487

ZW03486

ZW03484
ZW03484

ZW03484ZW03485

ZW03484

ZW03483

ZW03482

ZW03481

ZW03476

6,75

7,95

54,00

20,25

52,50

48,00

48,90

43,20

31,05

19,80

https://horeca.shop/nl/hakbijl-zw03481
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03484
https://horeca.shop/nl/messenblok-zw03501
https://horeca.shop/nl/messen-koffer-zw03494
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03486
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03486
https://horeca.shop/nl/vervangmesje-voor-de-500-zw03487
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03486
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03486
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03484
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03484
https://horeca.shop/nl/vervangmesje-voor-de-360-zw03485
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03484
https://horeca.shop/nl/botten-zaag-zw03484
https://horeca.shop/nl/hakbijl-zw03483
https://horeca.shop/nl/hakbijl-zw03482
https://horeca.shop/nl/hakbijl-zw03481
https://horeca.shop/nl/messenslijper-zw03476
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